MONDAY THRU FRIDAY - DE LUNES A VIERNES

2E8E
858 .
= = § § = Times given for each bus trip from beginning to end of route. Read down for times at specific locations.
_% g_“g n\é s a E Horarios para cada viaje de autobus desde el principio hasta el fin del trayecto. Lea los horarios para localidades especificas de arriba hacia a bajo.
5388 2 e g $ o
= s [0 . 5 A .
S=3E [ = £ ! [a} & S ag & S =] [Piad
Ezss — = — SRS 3 g 9 . > 8 .. > . % & 83
££5% (3] S = g §EC E. TS *3g <& 3 g % «3 TS E_. B .
58 = © (7 g S—= g@g . .3 D ° = .C &S0 o= =
2525 = = 1 o Lid g Fo0 = c® Ac A% 2¢ S A% Ac c8 =, 2¢O
8= n m% fze <8 5§29 285 285 o¢ & s 0% 95 50 Zg S2o
2885 =) c 2 25 55 8 T3 &% o ' >_ S 8% %8 w5 25
=3 — o = z T2 %2 28 Tt §c £5 sE5 55 S5&£ £2 2g T2
= O W $cv 5E 55 95 g¢ £35S 222 28 2§5 §5 Sf S52
M6 [N NS 2] 3 g9 £ Ta B §3 £5% s5% §3 §T Io < £9¢
= ég %@ = Zugs $2E 28 zZu 22 2§ 383 325 28 2z zZu 28 %ZE
B c N
._.E = i ¢ 1 o 1 @ €) 3 g 4 4 o3 1n g 1
e
4:23 -- 4:41 4:47 -- 5:05 5:00 -- 5:18 5:24 -- 5:40
. . . . -- 4:43  4:56 5:02 -- 5:20 Br15 -- 5:33 5:39 5156 --
Safety Tips For Riding MARTA Sugerencias de seguridad en autobuses 4:53 o g; é g; ; - ggg g:gg - g:gg g ?3 o28 6:10

1. Wait at the bus stop. You can only board and get off the bus at | 1. Espere en la parada de autobus. Solo puede abordar o bajarse 500 . 5:40 546  -- 6:05 6:00 - 619 626  -- 6:43
designated MARTA bus stops. ) %ﬂt’z‘:tzgug ;grf:rpggﬁad: fé"fébs“ieai gji MQELABajen orim -- 541 554 601 - 6:20 6:15 - 6:34 641 659 -

; . ) - 5:50 -- 6:09 6:16 -- 6:35 6:30 -- 6:49 6:56 -- 713

2. Please allow passengers to exit t‘he bus pefore you board. ero. Por razones de seguridad, los clientes que utilizan dispositi- - 6:10 6:24  6:31 - 6:50 6:45 - 7:04 711 729 -
For safety purposes, customers using mobility devices should vos de movilidad deben abordar al Gltimo. 6:20 __ 6-39 6-46 _ 7:05 7:00 _ 719 726 - 7.43
board last. 3. No cruce en frente de un autobus de MARTA en una parada de - 6:40 654 7:01 - 7:20 7115 - 734  7:41 759  —

3. Do not cross in front of a MARTA bus at a bus stop. Wait autobuses. Espere hasta que el autobls haya dejado la parada 6:50 - 7:09 7:16 - 7:35 SD 7:20 7:35 - - -
until the bus leaves the stop, and then cross carefully looking both y luego cruce con cuidado, fijandose en ambas direcciones. Use - 710 724 T7:31 -- 7:50 7:30 - 7: 49 7 56 -- 8:13
ways. ALWAYS use the crosswalks. SIEM_PRE.eI paso de peatones. ] ) ) 7:20 - 7:39 7:46 - 8:05 7:45 -- 8:04 811 8:29 -

. . . 4. No distraiga al operador del autobus con conversaciones in- -- 7:40 754  8:.01 -- 8:20 8:00 -- 8:19 826  -- 8:43

4. Do not distract bus operators by engaging them in unneces- | necesarias cuando el autobus esté en movimiento. EI Depar- 7:50 - 809 816 - 835 815  -- 834 841 859 -
sary conversation when the bus is in motion. The U.S. Depart- | tamento de Transporte de EE. UU. esté intentando ponerle fin al - 810 824 831 -- 8:50 830  -- 849 856  -- 9:13
ment of Transportation is leading the effort to end distracted driving. habito de conducir distraido. Conducir estando distraido es una 821  -- 8:40 847  -- 9:05 8:45  -- 9:04 911  9:28 --
Ot s ebmngptce | B P iy g o A D T iR S ew O

5. Protectyour property. Whgn using an electronic device, avoid sitting trénico, evite sentarse o estar de pie junto a las puertas de los __ 912 995 9:32 _ 950 9-40 . 9:58 10:05 o 10:21
or standing near doors on rail cars and buses. vagones y autobuses. 9:22 - 9:40 9:47 - 10:05 10:00 _ 10:18 10:25 10:42 -

For additional safety tips, visit our web site at www.itsmarta.com. Para consejos adicionales de sequridad, visite nuestro sitio web en www.itsmarta.com. 9"52 9:42 1 g?g :]I 8 ?3 - :II 8§g :II 838 - lggg :]I ?gg 1 1'_'22 11:01
Remember Safety First ...Ride Safe Recuerde que la seguridad es primero ...Viaje seguro n 1042 1025 10-32 _ 10:50 11-00 _ 1118 1125 - 11:41
10:22 -- 10:40 10:47 -- 11:05 11:20 -- 11:38 11:45 12:02 -
-- 10:47 11:00 11:07 -- 11:25 11:40 -- 11:58 12:05 - 12:21
11:02 -- 11:20 11:27 -- 11:45 12:00 -- 12:18 12:25 12:42 -
-- 11:27 11:40 11:47 -- 12:05 12:20 -- 12:38 12:45 -- 1:01
11:42 -- 12:00 12:07 - 12:25 12:40 -- 12:58 1:05 1:22 -
- 12:07 12:20 12:27 -- 12:45 1:00 -- 1:18 1:25 -- 1:41
12:22 -- 12:40 12:47 -- 1:05 1:20 -- 1:38 1:45 2:02 -
- 12:47 1:00 1:07 -- 1:25 1:40 -- 1:58 2:05 -- 2:21
1:02 -- 1:20 1:27 -- 1:45 2:00 -- 2:18 2:25 2:42 -
- 1:27 1:40 1:47 -- 2:05 2:20 -- 2:38 2145 -- 3:01
1:42 -- 2:00 2:07 -- 2:25 2:40 -- 2:58 3:05 3:22 -
- 2:07 2:20 2:27 -- 2:45 3:00 -- 3:18 3:25 -- 3:41
SD -- -- - - 2:35 2:50 3:15 -- 3:33 340 3:58 -
2:22 -- 2:40 2:47 -- 3:05 3:30 -- 3:49 3:56 -- 4:13
° - 2:42  2:55 3:02 -- 3:20 3:45 -- 4:04 411 429 -
§ 2:51 -- 3:09 3:16 -- 3:35 4:00 -- 4:19 4:26 -- 4:43
2 == 311 3:24 3:31 == 3:50 4:15 == 4:34 441 459 ==
- ) ; 3:20 - 3:39 3:46 - 4:05 4:30 - 4:49 4:56 - 5:13
Route-124)  (Route-75) oute- X - 3:40 3:54 4:01 -- 4:20 4:45 -- 5:04 5:11 5:29 -
S oz RRNHTHTS) ‘""’""m'"w”’e 350 -- 409 416 - 435 500 - 519 5126  -- 5:43
“a('p & §° > "'F'«"S"/‘,'\",g:,';gllgf - 410 424 431 -- 4:50 515  -- 5:34 541 559  --
e 4:20 -- 4:39 4:46 -- 5:05 5:30 -- 5:49 5:56 -- 6:13
‘"‘e N Hugh Stowell R, - 4:40 4:54 5:01 -- 5:20 5:45 -- 6:04 6:11 6:29 -
(Route-75) msgageennnf] 4:50  -- 509 516 - 5:35 6:00  -- 6:19 6:26  -- 6:43
ol £ - 5:10 5:24 5:31 -- 5:50 6:15 -- 6:34 6:41 6:59 -
L Granite 3 5:20 -- 5:39 5:46 -- 6:05 6:30 -- 6:49 6:56 -- 7:13
8 5;’ g - 5:40 5:54 6:01 - 6:20 6:45 - 7:04 710 7:27 -
% :g 5:50 -- 6:09 6:16 -- 6:35 7:00 -- 718 7:24 -- 7:40
~ 55 == 6:10 6:24  6:31 == 6:50 720 -- 7:38 T7:44 801 ==
Mountain _' Freoway 6:21 -- 6:40 6:47 -- 7:05 7:40 -- 7:58 8:04 -- 8:20
- 6:48 7:01 7:07 -- 7:25 8:00 -- 8:18 8224 841 -
5 2% 703 -~ 721 727 - 745 8:20 - 8:38 844  -- 9:00
mareer Circle 2.5 N nEe! -- 7:28 T:41 T:47 - 8:05 8:40  -- 8:58 9:04 9:20 -
i HIGH SCHOOL 7:43 -- 8:01 8:07 -- 8:25 9:00 -- 9:17 9:23 -- 9:38
M IDOLE " > - 808 821 827 -- 845 9:20 - 9:37 943 959  --
ScHooL ES 8:24 -- 8:42 8:48 -- 9:05 9:40 -- 9:57 10:03 -- 10:18
NORTH ¢.PONCe(3) Og L - 8:50 9:02 9:08 -- 9:25 10:00 -- 10:17 10:23 10:39 -
NORTE o, 4 9:05 -- 9:22 9:28 -- 9:45 10:20 -- 10:37 10:43 -- 10:58
(Route-120) Y == 9:30 9142 9:48  -- 10:05 10:40  -- 10:57 11:03 11:19 ==
— (oie 20 T om0 1022 1028 - 1045 1120 1137 1143 110
INTERSECTING ROUTE! - 10:1 10: 10: - . . - . . . -
o . FOYAL ATLANTA DA 10:25 -- 1042 1048 --  11:05 11:40 --  11:57 12:03 -  12:18
W \izies alternativo a través S. Royal Atlanta Dr. ’ = -- 10:50 11:02 11:08 -- 11:25 12:00 == 12:17  12:23 12:39 =
SELECTED TRIPS VIA GREER CIRCLE T 11:05 -- 11:22  11:28 -- 11:45 12:20 -- 12:37 12:43 -- 12:58
Viajes alternativo a través Greer Circle 2 - 11:30 11:42 11:48 -- 12:05 12:40 -- 12:57  1:03 1:19 --
SERVICE TO DEKALB EAST g“ 11:45 = 12:02 12:08 - 12:25 1:00 - 1:17 1:23 -= 1:38
= = SAUEUS SCHOOLOATS O ® cenon - 1210 1222 1228 - 1245
Solamente cuando hay classes. E 12:25 -- 12:42 12:48 -- 1:05 . . .
< All trips are Lift Equipped.
SD - These trips operate on School Days only. Tenerr_ms levante motor_lzado en to_dos los autobus’es. .
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.
@0" Estos viajes operan solamente cuando hay classes.
0\
\‘\e?\o&e\«;g’\\
Memorial Dr. e 121 SATURDAY, SUNDAY & HOLIDAY - SABADO, DOMINGO Y DIAS FESTIVOS
o3 g g =
(Route-125) nﬂ(@a’ Y. ¥ 3 & § .. 2 Z: a o &
kit . 3 8 9 . 4 . . %8 = 83
UNIVERSITY S S L E_. T 3 BT © o3 T T 5 c - o .
PERIMETER ) 5 E] £ E=E s o - ) = o o T, So o= x
(CLARKSTON 3 T c 9 =2 o A nec 2¢ T S ac A =0 209
CAMPUS) o = w30 <o 8o -9 48 n 8 =S S, <o _|§q=)
[SEORGIA g @ g :|°: S T o 9 o g o ! g’ c . g’ c g [ » o Te :|°: o
(Route-117) TREREAL > (Route-119) $c® 3E ®§ 8% 839 838 8§ ®6 OE 8c®
Roues itrsecing 1) rcconeg, §9E CE ITa BT £57 §58 §T Ta Cf £9E
Rutas Intersectando en la /. Decatur Rd. _ -~ ITWL 20 2w =2 «X0 AN =2 2w 20 I
Estacion Kensington: L (Route-117)
e %% w4 1 21, OO 4 (3211
1gg:zfgﬁngfgt;;c‘iJSnapﬂnger Rd./Fairington Rd. I’ ck! o
RS e s %
237 Memoria Dr-Limited (Weekdays-Peak Only) % 5:03 -~ 521 527 545 5:40 558 6:04 - 6:20
-- 5:28 5:41 5:47 6:05 6:00 6:18 6:24  6:41 --
KENSINGTON \\quain o, Camp. Rd. 5:43 == 6:01  6:07 6:25 6:20 6:38 6:44 = 7:00
STATION b - 6:08 6:21 627 6145 6:40 6:58 7:04 721 -
BLUE RAIL LINE .ggyng ﬁE 6:23 - 6:41 6:47  7:05 7:00 7:18 724 - 7:40
" COUNTV SHERIFF
(Houte-S) Kensmgton m Ke HEADQUARTERS AND JAIL _— 648 701 707 725 720 738 744 801 -
Lol - e-t10) 703 - 721 727 745 740 7:58 804 - 820
- 728 741 7:47 8:05 8:00 8:18 8:24  8:41 --
(Route-21) 7:43 -- 8:01 8:07 8:25 8:20 8:38 8:44 - 9:00
flirieriy = 8:08 821 827 845 840 858 9:04 921 -
8:23 -- 8:41 8:47 9:05 9:00 9:18 9:25 -- 9:41
- 8:47 9:00 9:07 9:25 9:20 9:38 9:45 10:02 --
9:02 -- 9:20 9:27 9:45 9:40 9:58 10:05 -- 10:21
-- 9:27 9:40 9:47 10:05 10:00 10:18 10:25 10:42 --
9:42 -- 10:00 10:07 10:25 10:20 10:38 10:45 - 11:01
-- 10:07 10:20 10:27 10:45 10:40 10:58 11:05 11:22 --
10:22 -- 10:40 10:47 11:05 11:00 11:18 11:25 -- 11:41
- 10:47 11:00 11:07 11:25 11:20 11:38 11:45 12:02 -
11:02 -- 11:20 11:27 11:45 11:40 11:58 12:05 -- 12:21
-- 11:27 11:40 11:47 12:05 12:00 12:18 12:25 12:42 -
11:42 -- 12:00 12:07 12:25 12:20 12:38 12:45 -- 1:01
-- 12:07 12:20 12:27 12:45 12:40 12:58 1:05 1:22 -
12:22 -- 12:40 12:47 1:05 1:00 1:18 1:25 - 1:41
-- 12:47 1:00 1:07 1:25 1:20 1:38 1:45 2:02 -
1:02 -- 1:20 1:27 1:45 1:40 1:58 2:05 -- 2:21
- 1:27 1:40 1:47 2:05 2:00 2:18 2:25 2:42 -
1:42 - 2:00 2:07 2:25 2:20 2:38 2:45 -- 3:01
-- 2:07 2:20 2:27 2:45 2:40 2:58 3:.05 3:22 -
2:22 -- 2:40 2:47 3:05 3:00 3:18 3:25 -- 3:41
-- 2:47 3:00 3:07 3:25 3:20 3:38 3145 4:02 -
3:02 -- 3:20 3:27 3:45 3:40 3:58 4:05 -- 4:21
-- 3:27 340 347 4:05 4:00 4:18 4:25 4:42 -
3:42 - 4:00 4:07 4:25 4:20 4:38 4:45 -- 5:01
-- 4:.07 420 4:27 4:45 4:40 4:58 5:.05 5:22 -
4:22 - 4:40 4:47 5:05 5:00 5:18 5:25 -- 5:41
-- 4:47 5:00 5:07 5:25 5:20 5:38 5:45 6:02 -

HOW TO USE THIS MARTA TIMETABLE TRANSFERS 5--0 2 5:27 gig gi; ggg ggg gfg ggg 6“42 6--2 !

- To follow a bus trip you read across the page. - Transfers are only available on a Breeze Card and are automatically d ; f : E : : :

- Listed times are for certain points along the bus routes. loaded when you tap to board a bus or exit a rail station. 5:42 - 6:00 6:07 6:25 6:20 6:38 6:45 - 7:01

- Locate your stop on the map. - If you pay with cash you will need to load your fare onto a Breeze Card - 6:07 6:20 6:27 6:45 6:40 6:58 7:05 T7:21 -

- Estimate the number of minutes it will take the bus to get from the nearest Time to receive your transfer. 6:23 — 6:41 6:48 7:05 7:00 7:17 7:23 — 7:38
Point to yOUI‘ St?p. ) . . - Transfers cannot be used for round-trip travel. . 6:50 7:02 7:08 7:25 7:20 7:37 7:43 7:59 .

- int means a bus does not pass by that point on that particular trip. - ithi - i

7 Mot Allschaduies vary with weather and raffi. Ba at the bus stop a few minutes. | | 21 21oWed 4 tansfers withn @ &hour period 705 - 7:22 728 745 740 757 803 - 818

early to allow for errors in estimating. For more information, call: 404-848-5000 - TTY: 404-848-5665. - 7:30 7:42 748 8:05 8:00 8:17 8:23 8:39 -
- . h A . 7:45 - 8:02 8:08 8:25 8:20 8:37 8:43 -- 8:58

TIME POINT SYMBOLS AND THEIR MEANING (ON TIMETABLE) For information regarding scheduling, service alerts, and more, go to = 8:10 8:92 8:28 8:45 8:40 8:57 9:03 9:19 -

www.itsmarta.com. For formats, free of charge, in accordance with the - - - - - - - -

. Time point for the beginning or ending of the route. ADA and Limited English Proficiency regulations contact 404-848-4037. 8:25 - 8:42 8:48 9:05 9:00 9:17 9:23 - 9:38

-- 8:50 9:02 9:08 9:25 9:20 9:37 9:43 9:59 -
) ) ) , “The Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority complies with all federal 9:05 -- 9:22 9:28 9:45 9:40 9:57 10:03 -- 10:18

O Time point for regular inbound and outbound service. and state regulations and does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, == 9:30 9:42 948 10:05 10:00 10:17 10:23 10:39 ==

or national origin in its programs, services and activities. Complaints, or 9:45 -- 10:02 10:08 10:25 10:20 10:37 10:43 -- 10:58

D Time point for certain locations which are sometimes the ending point inquiries regarding compliance, may be directed to the Office of Diversity and - 10:10 10:22 10:28 10:45 10:40 10:57 11:03 11:19 -

of a trip, and other times a regular time point. Equal Opportunity at 2424 Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 or 10:25 -- 10:42 10:48 11:05 11:00 11:17 11:23 -- 11:38
404-848-5240.” -- 10:50 11:02 11:08 11:25 11:20 11:37 11:43 11:59 -

FARES 11:05 -- 11:22 11:28 11:45 11:40 11:57 12:03 -- 12:18

- Cash Fare (one-way)............. $2.50 Metropolitan Atlanta Rapid Transit Authority cumple con todos los reglamentos -- 11:30 11:42 11:48 12:05 12:00 12:17 12:23 12:39  --

- Reduced Fare Program (one-way)............. $1.00 federa'lgs y no f:h.scnmlna. Por raza, color z? nacionalidad en SL.JS programas, 11:45 e 12:02 12:08 12:25

Elderly, Disabled or Medicare beneficios, servicios o actividades. Las quejas o preguntas relacionadas con el _— 12:10 12:22 12:28 12:45
cumplimiento del Titulo VI se pueden dirigir por escrito a la Oficina de diversidad
e igualdad de oportunidades (Office of Diversity and Equal Opportunity), 2424 Al trips are Lift Equipped.
Piedmont Road, NE, Atlanta, Georgia 30324 o al 404-848-5240. Tenemos levante motorizado en todos los autobuses.
P.M. times are shown in Bold - Tiempo P.M. esta en letras negritas.




